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wxkkk  FINAL ROUND RESULTS  ***%%*
{
Compubink=StarFrak—=
i JACKPOT .......... » QFY REACTION ET  MPH I
Champion ...... # N725Nick Bublitz Cotati CA 10 Corvette 7 079 11.915 117.79
| 27[6 IR # R795 Robert Ward Concord CA 64 Belvedere 18 -109 10.683 124.84
#1 Qualifer ...... #2 Scott Christian Vacavifle CA 18 Charger 0.000 123.95
i1 GEAR JAMMER .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH IS
Champion ...... #99 Patrick Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger 0 070 13.587 105.39
271U R #11 Carlos Hillson Ross CA 99 Miata 0 -198 12910 115.22
#1 Qualifier ...... #
i:: MOTORCYCLE .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 760 Doug Love Novato CA 01 Bonneville 0 020 13.087 100.07
[ =7(0 R #70 Tyler Christle Napa CA 05 0 .096 9.927 129.22
#1 Qualifier ...... #
: COMPROD.......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # M728Mike Norrbom Sonoma CA 54 Tempest (o] 151 10.142 127.26
RU s # N750Norman Bergman Concord CA 66 Mustang 0 189 10.689 121.63
#1 Qualifier ...... #
i: SPORT STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET MPH
Champion ...... # 18 Douglas McCay Rodeo CA 20F150 0 .088 13.662 101.15
RU e # C729 Vince Cardinale San Francisco CA 0 122 15.968 80.60
#1 Qualifier ...... #
i@ STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... #27 Steve Ball Napa CA 01 Mustang 0 .067 13.876 93.46
RU oevereerees # 97  Aaron Dempsey Vacaville CA 07 Tundra 0 181 14,820 93.01
#1 Qualifier ...... #
i HIGH SCHOOL .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 277 Dustin Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Ram 2500 - O 048 17.895 72.00
RU v # 278 Michael Stockett Benicia CA 12 Challenger RT O 272 13.599 103.74

#1 Qualifier ...... #



WEDNESDAY NIGHT AUGUST 26 2020
JACKPOT Elzmznatzon Results

26/AUG/2020
A Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 E-T. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear First
s ROUND 138 S R R H
3641 )P 10 Mike Murphy Campbell CA 91 Mustang Ford 302 .043 -~ 15.49 15518 80.83
730X " JP 20 - Ray Lucas Concord CA 89 Mustang Ford 302 097 10.62 10.777 123.26
705Q P 3 Phillip Topping Saratoga CA 11 Mustang GT Ford 5.0 037 12.66 12.734 108.01
D762 SPS 13 Kevin D’Adamo Napa CA 03 Corvette Chev 118 13.10 13.122 104.48
G704 )P 11 Scott Sterley San Rafael CA 71 Camaro Chev 406 ‘.037 11.71 11.785 104.98
7150 JP 21 Buzz Zanassi El Sobrante CA 73 Pinto Ford 440 192  9.85 10/049 125.65
R795 )P 18 Robert Ward Concord CA 64 Belvedere Dodg 440 021 10.73 10.762 119.43
T705 JP s Tom Taggart Santa Rosa CA 72 Concours Chev 388 030 11.42 11.450 113.41
N725 JP 7 Nick Bublitz Cotati CA 10 Corvette Chev 376 025 12,02 12,139 98.80
N750 JP 17 Norman Bergman Concord CA 66 Mustang Ford 302 323 : 10.74 10.760 122.34
R781 JpP 4 Mitchell Gately Cotati CA 64 Nova chev 427 064 10.33 10.401 114.27
12 )P 14 Barrie Beffa Santa Rosa 1993 Mustang 468 12,35 12,502 113.79
2 jP 1 Scott Christian Vacaville CA 18 Charger Dodg 086 12.10 12,105 123.93
Single
M716 JP -5 Mark Scheuer Santa Rosa CA 98 Sonoma Chev 350 010  14.13 14.142 94.49
P739 JP 15 Don Creed Santa Rosa CA 74 Nova Chev 385 foul 002 11.20 11.295 116.81
7174 P 9 Udo Richter Oakley CA 72 Nova Chev 358 076 12.04 12.038 108.48
29 ST 19 Mark Henesian Livermore CA 69 Road runner Ply 440 foul -.284 12.33 12.414 111.20
114 P ' 16 Craig Ray Windsor CA 18 Model 3 Tesla 043 11.60 11.626 115.69
111 )P 6 Jorge Valencia Santa Rosa CA 74 Luv Chev 088 10.45 10.496 126.06
J763 JP 12 Bob Norrbom Sr Glen Ellen CA 69 Pont GP Pont 468 017  12.06 12.089 104.27
773H JP 2  Bobby Grabrian Novato CA 14 Mustang GT Ford 302 079 12.68 12.669 111.15
iz ROUND 2 3 : s I
R795 JP 18 Robert Ward Concord CA 64 Belvedere Dodg 440 .068 10.73 10.738 118.53
705Q JP 3 Phillip Topping Saratoga CA 11 Mustang GT Ford 5.0 028 12,66 12.643 110.71
G704 JP 11 - Scott Sterley San Rafael CA 71 Camaro Chev 406 040 - 11,73 11.787 104.09
114 )P 16 Craig Ray Windsor CA 18 Model 3 Tesla 056 11.62 11.597 114.84
M716 )P 5  Mark Scheuer Santa Rosa CA 98 Sonoma Chev 350 026 14.11 14.114 95.20
3641 P 10 Mike Murphy Campbell CA 91 Mustang Ford 302 foul -.009 15.40 15.490 92.21
N725 JP 7 Nick Bublitz Cotati CA 10 Corvette Chev 376 034 1197 12.196 98.41
2 P 1 Scott Christian Vacaville CA 18 Chargerv Dodg 284 12,10 12,677 124.96
7174 7P 9  Udo Richter Oakley CA 72 Nova Chev 358 034 12.03 12.002 109.17
R781 JP 4 Mitchell Gately Cotati CA 64 Nova chey 427 041 10.32 10.271 128.95




J763 1P 12 Bob Norrbom $r Glen Ellen CA 69 Pont GP Pont 468 104 12,06 12.022 110.95

Single
smsininit ROUND 3 istssaississasaisicaiiin : ; R R

R795 JP 18 Robert Ward Concord CA 64 Belvedere Dodg 440 057 10.71 10.727 123.73
G704 P 11 Scott Sterley San Rafael CA 71 Camaro - Chev 406 030 11.73 11,723 112.68
J763 JP 12 Bob Norrbom Sr Glen Ellen CA 69 Pont GP Pont 468 061 12.02 12.282 104.67
M716 JP 5  Mark Scheuer Santa Rosa CA 98 Sonoma Chev 350 233 14,10 14.227 94.59
N725 Jp 7 Nick Bublitz Cotati CA 10 Corvette Chev 376 042 11.97 12.011 110.75
7174 JP 9  Udo Richter Oakley CA 72 Nova Chev 358 047 11,99 12.036 108.60
N725 JP 7 Nle Bublitz Cotati CA 10 Corvette Chev 376 .01 1 1 1.95 12.064 102.45
J763 JP 12 Bob Norrbom Sr Glen Ellen CA 69 Pont GP Pont 468 059 12.02 12.240 110.92
R795 JP 18 Robert Ward Concord CA 64 Belvedere Dodg 440 foul -.010 10.71 10.736 124.41

Single :

st FINALS s i : R HH
N725 ]JpP 7 Nick Bublitz Cotati CA 10 Corvette Chev 376 . 11.93 11.915 117.79
R795 JP 18 Robert Ward Concord CA 64 Belvedere Dodg 440 foul -.109 10.71 10.683 124.84




WEDNESDAY NIGHT AUGUST 26 2020
CHOOL Eltmmatton Results

HIGH

U)

26/AUG/2020

HOMETOWN MOTOR D/ ET. MPH

# Class Qfy DRIVER REACTION

W

INNERS of each pair appear First

i3 ROUND 1::: i i i
0 Dustin Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Ram 2500 Dodg 232 17.85 17.902 71.99
o - Devon Mendoza Danville CA 14 Camaro RS .157 15.08 15.212  84.26
276 HS o Charlotte Skorlich Sonoma CA 68 Road Runner  Ply 035 14.85 15.054 89.97
283 HS o Zeke Graham Santa Rosa CA 13 Golf GTI VW © foul -.002 14.23 14.367 97.90
278 HS o Michael Stockett Benicia CA 12 Challenger RT Dodg 344 13.40 14.277 103.34
280 HS o  Shayna Piazza San Ramon CA 13 Edge Ford foul -.003 16.19 16.092 86.89
39 HS o Doak Walker Danville CA 17 Cad CTS 101 15.02 15.280 89.82
282 HS o  Chris Soos Santa Rosa CA 06 BMW M3 409 14.52 14.642 98.45
279 HS o  Sebastian Tierbsi? Santa Rosa CA 478 16.70 17.251 71.47
Single
st ROUND 2 Sfsssssiiiiiisiiaamaesniinininomeiisnaismmemanmeininannanioiaaness i i tE
277 HS o  Dustin Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Ram 2500 Dodg 136 17.82 18,113 71.45
39 HS o Doak Walker Danville CA 17 Cad CTS 296 1495 15.211 93,51
279 HS 0 Sebastian Tierbsi? Santa Rosa CA 097 16,70 16.708 83.07
276 HS o Charlotte Skorlich Sonoma CA 68 Road Runner - Ply foul -.034 14.90 15.146 89.39
278 HS o Michael Stockett Benicia CA 12 Challenger RT = Dodg 545 13.30 13.524 102.03
Sin g le
s ROUND 3 aisi i T e e
278 HS 0  Michael Stockett Benicia CA 12 Challenger RT Dodg 246 13,50 13.695 103.41
279 HS 0  Sebastian Tierbsi? Santa Rosa CA 238 16,65 16,568 83.40 -
277 HS o Dustin Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Ram 2500 Dodg .058 17.90 17.908 71.92
Single
mm FINALS s s ey I
277 HS o Dustin Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Ram 2500 Dodg 048 17.85 17.895 72.00
278 HS o0 Michael Stockett Benicia CA 12 Challenger RT . Dodg 272 13.65 13.599 103.74




WEDNESDAY NIGHT AUGUST 26 2020
GEAR J AMMER Elzmmatzon Results

26/AUG/2020

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 E.T. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear First
szsssanins ROUND 1 BEEEisissismmimsmnmsn s e e e :
11 @] o Carlos Hillson Ross CA 99 Miata Mazda 1800 .046 12.55 12.360 118.26
46 ] o Lance Grimsley Windsor CA 13 FRS Boxer foul -043 12,70 12.725 112.31
24 SPS o Diondre Davis QOakland CA 01 Audi S4 644  13.10 14.251 95.83
3 G) o  Scott Frazier Novato CA 17 Abarth 500 250 15.75 15.744 85.37
32 (@] o Justin Saunders San Bruno CA 00 Trans Am Pont 350 066 14.10 14.188 101.47
45 @] o  Rachel Thurow Santa Rosa CA - 92 Civic Honda .185 14.90 15.062 90.73
99 G} o Patrick Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger Hemi .150 13.55 13.627 97.60
76 (@) o Brandon Garrett American Canyon CA 00 Integra Acura .231 13.89 13.973 105.75
61 GJ o Gregory Angus San Jose CA 18 Ford 095 1402 14.171 98.00
74 @] 0 Jese Lazaro Richmond CA 08 Civic Si 243 15.40 15.313 91.11
41 @) o  Mark Chancey Vacaville CA 64 Fury Ply 440 198  14.65 14,997 78.40
101 @) o Jeff Elkins Woodside CA 16 Corvette 162  12.00 12.746 121.34
50 (@] o  Tim Tumipseed Napa CA 95 Mustang GT Ford 5.0 .101 14.49 14.819 82.42
110 Q) o Carlos Zamorano Richmond CA 19 Rabbit VW 488 14.60 14.871 97.04
5¢ Q) o Charlie Tasto Pleasanton CA 55 BelAir Chev 454 045 11,79 11.791 115.18
152 @] o Charles Roberts Oakland CA foul -014 12.90 12.985 108.31
149 (J 0 Jose Lﬁna Richmond CA 02 Subaru WRX 441 13.90 14.026 96.22
139 @) 0 047 13.00 13,730 111.04
124 ST o Felipe Hernandez San Pablo CA 211 12,50 12.786 115.84
48 @) o - Bill Burns Sonoma CA 82 Mustang Ford 331 417 12,30 12.554 108.87
155 @] o Felipe? Petaluma CA 06 Corvette J11 11.50 11.901 126.97
162 G) o ? Santa Rosa CA 12 Challenger RT  Hemi 648  14.20 13.749 103.90
70 @] 0 270 14,00 15.413 49.57
163 G]j o Fernando Cervantes San Pablo CA 96 Mustang Ford 798 15,50 19.278 65.16
77 @] o Joe Knight Vacaville CA 17 Challenger Dodg 304 13.50 13.486 106.57
Single
sl ROUND 2 iisizie i :
11 Q] o Carlos Hillson Ross CA 99 Miata azda 180 079 12,30 12.717 120. 06
149 @) o Jose Luna Richmond CA 02 Subaru WRX 367 1390 13.815 97.96
24 SPS o Diondre Davis Oakland CA 01 Audi 54 524 13.10 13.638 101.07
124 ST o Felipe Hemandez San Pablo CA 135 12,50 12.365 111.05
155 @) o Felipe? Petaluma CA 06 Corvette 472 11,50 12.528 124.89
32 @) 0 Justin Saunders San Bruno CA 00 Trans Am Pont 350 240 14.00 13.685 104.68




99 Q@) o Patrick Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger Hemi 211 13.20 13.558 102.66
77 (] 0 Joe Knight Vacaville CA 17 Challenger Dodg foul -.062 13.35 13.792 106.03
2

50 @) o Tim Turnipseed Napa CA 95 Mustang GT Ford 5.0 029 1449 14.428 89.65

41 Q) o  Mark Chancey Vacaville CA 64 Fury Ply 440 245 14.56 14.343 95.89

90 (] Jared McGee Santa Rosa CA 95 Mustang Ford 5.0 190 11.90 12,749 95.50

59 @) Charlie Tasto Pleasanton CA 55 BelAir Chev 454 foul BROKE

61 @) o Gregory Angus San Jose CA 18 Ford 138  14.05 14.289 96.82

Single

11 G] o Carlos Hillson Ross CA 99 Miata Mazda 1800 035 12.30 l 903 104.47
155 @] o Felipe? Petaluma CA 06 Corvette 072 11.50 12.573 123.92
99 () o Patrick Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger Hemi 029 13.54 14.094 79.19

24 SPS o Diondre Davis Oakland CA 01 Audi 54 558 13.10 13.737 99.14

50 @) o Tim Turnipseed Napa CA 95 Mustang GT Ford 5.0 077 14.40 14.339 95.03

61 G} o  Gregory Angus San Jose CA 18 Ford foul -003 14.15 14.171  95.31

90 GJ o Jared McGee Santa Rosa CA 95 Mustang Ford 5.0 142 11,90 12,085 115.85

Single

99 G] 0 Patnck Lannoo Bencia CA IO Challenger Hemi foul -.026 13.50 13.422 102.29
50 (@) o  Tim Turnipseed Napa CA 95 Mustang GT Ford 5.0 foul -078 1435 14,504 94.57

11 @) o Carlos Hillson Ross CA 99 Miata Mazda 1800 074 1250 12.744 119.43
920 (@] o Jared McGee Santa Rosa CA 95 Mustang Ford 5.0 179 1199 12.204 115.53

i FINALS i

929 @] o Patrick Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger Hemi 070 13,50 13.587 105.39
11 Q] o Carios Hillson Ross CA 99 Miata Mazda 1800 foul -,198 12.60 12.910 115.22



WEDNESDAY NIGHT AUGUST 26 2020
. COMP ROD Elimination Results

26/AUG/2020
fREIIIiIIINILIIN Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 E.-T. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appsar Flrst .
SR (010] N DI I R R R HHHH : i
40 CR o Dave Bowen Livermore CA 19 Corvette Chev 6.2 122 11,26 11.297 123 01
64 CR o Doug Huggard Concord CA 06 Mustang GT Ford 284 059 10,60 10.878 125.67
19 CR o Joe Piazza Novato CA 50 Chev Chev 350 057 12.42 12.473 97.40
95 CR o Norberto Benitez Pinole CA 18 AMG 139  10.80 10.882 126.30
M727 CR o  Willie Woo Moraga CA 84 Corvette Chev 406 .144 10,55 10.550 124.67
96 CR o0 Marros Delgado San Bruno CA 17 Chev §S 092  10.80 10.793 129.54
122  SPS o Nicolas Allen Clayton CA 17 Nissan 273  10.70 10.708 132.11
55 CR o A? Costello Richmond CA 12 McLaren Coupe 582 11.79 11.744 140.78
159 CR o David Dominguez Santa Rosa CA 19 Model 3 Tesla 503 14.35 14.480 94.75
20 CR 0 111 10.97 11.718 123.68 .
56 CR 0 Marty Fermer San Francisco CA Model 3 Tesla 214 11,59 11.593 110.82
138 CR o Shaam Pamidi Danville CA 19 Model 3 Tesla .501 11,77 11.656 113.80
M728 CR o Mike Norrbom Sonoma CA 54 Tempest Pont 535 032 10.25 10.555 124.93
715C CR 0 Adam Simms Napa CA 70 Chevelle? Chev 434 foul BROKE
V710 Jp o Gary Vellenoweth Sonoma CA 82 Mustang Ford 331 137 10,55 10.533 124.08
111 JP 0 foul -.070 10.50 10.509 126.03
773H P o Bobby Grabrian Novato CA 14 Mustaﬁg GT Ford 302 045 12.68 12.814  90.12
709 CR o Steve Older Concord CA 69 Chevelle Chev 540 4.326 10.90 10.963 129.82
T705 JP 0 Tom Taggart Santa Rosa CA 72 Concours Chev 388 088 11.43 11.405 109.94
127 CR o  Dennis Stratford Napa CA 72 Vega Chev 350 305 10.99 10.952 121.56
N750 ]JP o Norman Bergman Concord CA 66 Mustang Ford 302 220  10.79 10.742 122.60
P739 ]JP 0 foul -045 11.28 11.229 117.46
7044 CR 0 Joe Rossi Napa CA 19 Challenger Hemi 223 11.80 11,987 113.76
Single
SN ROUND 2 sty SRR H
M727 CR o  Willie Woo Moraga CA 84 Corvette Chev 406 129 10.52 10.531 128.27
40 CR o Dave Bowen Livermore CA 19 Corvette Chev 6.2 foul -036  11.26 11.326 122.95
19 CR 0 Joe Piazza Novato CA 50 Chev Chev 350 108 12,37 12.477 94.82
122 SPS o Nicolas Allen Clayton CA 17 Nissan 11 1066 10.878 130.23
56 CR o Marty Fermer San Francisco CA Model 3 Tesla 373 11.59 11.642 106.09
159 CR o David Dominguez Santa Rosa CA 19 Model 3 Tesla 285 14.35 14.540 94.50
V710 JP 0  Gary Vellenoweth Sonoma CA 82 Mustang Ford 331 096 10,52 10.560 123.55
773H JP o Bobby Grabrian Novato CA 14 Mustang GT Ford 302 120 12,62 12.655 109.94




N750 JP o
T705 P o
M728 CR o
7044 CR 0

iz ROUND 3 i

N750 Jp 0
19 CR 0
M727 CR 0
V710 )P 0
M728 CR 0
56 CR 0

il ROUND 4333

N750 Jp 0
M727 CR 0
M728 CR 0
Single
st FINALS
M728 CR 0

N750 )P 0

Norman Bergman
Tom Taggart

Mike Norrbom
Joe Rosst

Norman Bergman
Joe Piazza

Willie Woo
Gary Vellenoweth

Mike Norrbom
Marty Fermer

Norman Bergman
Willie Woo

Mike Norrbom

Mike Norrbom
Norman Bergman

Concord CA 66 Mustang
Santa Rosa CA 72 Concours
Sonoma CA 54 Tempest
Napa CA 19 Challenger

Concord CA 66 Mustang
Novato CA 50 Chev
Moraga CA 84 Corvette
Sonoma CA 82 Mustang
Sonoma CA 54 Tempest
San Francisco CA Model 3

Concord C 66 Mustang
Moraga CA 84 Corvette
Sonoma CA 54 Tempest

54 Tempest
66 Mustang

Sonoma CA
Concord CA

H
-1

Ford 302 146 10.75 10.771 118.66
Chev 388 159 11.35 11.378 114.55
Pont 535 .085 10.45 10.302 128.81
Hemi foul -034 11.78 12.681 87.98
Ford 302 136 10.75 10. 739 121.53

Chev 350 foul -.002 12.33 12.390 109.16

Chev 406 .102  10.52 10.603 113.79
Ford 331 .298 10.53 10.541 123.25
Pont 535 .102  10.30 10.382 128.38
Tesfa 079 11.64 11.583 114.67

ord 302 112 10.75 10 763 115.84
Chev 406 178 10.52 10.537 125.25
Pont 535 097 10.30 10.158 129.08

1016 10142 127.26
10.74 10.689 121.63

Pont 535 .151
Ford 302 .189



WEDNESDAY NIGHT AUGUST 26 2020

26/AUG/2020

MOTORCYCLE Ellmmatzon Results
H i SHHHHTH i IIIIIIIEIIIIIIIIIIICIIIINISSALEREINNENNCCNNE! Compulink StarTrak
# Clss Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR MPH

REACTION  D/I  ET.

* WINNERS of each patrappear Flrst

760 MC 0 Doug Love Novato CA 01 Bonneville Tri 790 046 13 20 13 228 97 40
105 MC o Johnnie Rhynes Fairfield CA 05 Kaw ZRX Kaw 1200 ..192  11.90 11.868 112.80
33 MC 0 Scott Georgia Fairfield CA 05 Bandit Suz 1200 .198  12.30 12.367 94.72
49 MC o Tom Myers Petaluma CA 86 Fazer Yam 700 240 13.30 13.397 90.19
104 MC o Dennis O’Dell Crockett CA 02 Yamaha Yam 600 574 11.90 11.817 116.04
123 MC o Jordan Christie Vallejo CA 05 Yamaha Yam 600 403  12.00 11.810 115.68
154 MC o Isha Mogannam I-Sha San Francisco CA 00 HD FXDX 414 13.40 14.554 75.84
108 MC o  Marc Buscemi Martinez CA 07 Harley HD 1200 515 15.40 15.150 87.88
15 MC o Bill Myers Petaluma CA 89 Hawk GT Honda 647 172  14.80 14.877 85.45
62 MC o Craig Love Santa Rosa CA 19 Triumph Tri 1200 033 11.69 11.918 108.87
57 MC o Eric Oliver Santa Rosa CA 00 Aprilla 295  10.80 10.909 117.08
158 MC o Christian Desharnais QOakland CA 07 CBR 600 730 12.30 11,986 117.03
70 MC o  Tyler Christle Napa CA 05 250 10.02 10.307 - 113.64
71 MC o Matthew Rambo? Napa CA 19 Kaw Kaw 900 656 11,95 11.882 112.40
735 MC o Joe Sisk Hayward CA 08 Hayabusa 159 930 9.356 143.28
77 MC o Merlin Valencia San Jose CA 18 SurRon Light 243 19.20 19.156 59.18
131 MC o  Sean Baldo American Canyon CA 372 14.25 14.122 91.76
43 MC 0 ' 379  14.00 13.798 94.41
760 MC 0 Doug Love Novato CA 01 Bonneville i 790 053  13.12 13.192 98.59
33 MC o Scott Georgia Fairfield CA 05 Bandit Suz 1200 239 12.20 12.076 104.09
15 MC o  Bill Myers Petaluma CA 89 Hawk GT Honda 647 116 14.75 14974 87.25
104 MC o Dennis O'Dell Crockett CA 02 Yamaha Yam 600 241 11.80 12.098 99.76
70 MC o  Tyler Christle Napa CA 05 083 10.02 11.474 85.52
154 MC o Isha Mogannam I-Sha San Francisco CA 00 HD FXDX 413 13.40 14.956 86.14
735 MC 0o Joe Sisk Hayward CA 08 Hayabusa 088 930 9.346 144.33
57 MC o  Eric Oliver Santa Rosa CA 00 Aprilla 210 10.84 10.785 127.11
131 MC 0o Sean Baldo American Canyon CA } -225 14.00 13.865 92.41
Single i

sttt ROUND 3 fisisssiiisssisisis

760 MC
735 MC

131 MC
15 MC

0
0

Doug Love
Joe Sisk

Sean Baldo
Bill Myers

Novato CA
Hayward CA

American Canyon CA

Petaluma CA

01 Bonneville
08 Hayabusa

89 Hawk GT

Tri 79

(=]

Honda 647

061
122

174
.067

13.12 13.159
9.32  9.322

13.85 13.987
14.85 15.199

98.73

143.86

85.92
85.83




70 MC o Tyler Christle Napa CA - 05 .152 10.02 10.042 136.51
Single :

iiiitiiii ROUND 4 Biiiisdidismsnsinmnnaniianiiatineaciaees R
70 MC o Tyler Christle Napa CA .092 10.02 10.082 123.94
131 MC o Sean Baldo American Canyon CA : 069 13.85 13.998 92.15
760 MC 0 lDoug Love Novato CA 01 Bonneville Tri 790 .065 13.12 13.103 99.65
Single }
it FINALS Bissimmmmmsssimtidismsssssiiossscscsl R HHH :
760 MC o Doug Love Novato CA’ 01 Bonneville Tri 790 020 13.09 13.087 100.07

700 MC o - Tyler Christle Napa CA 05 ’ 1096 10.02 9.927 129.22



WEDNESDAY NIGHT AUGUST 26 2020
SPORT STREET Eltmmatzon Results

26/AUG/2020
i#iii CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER MOTOR REACTION . D/ - ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

i1 ROUND 1 i

824
84

C729
65

78
132

112
B705

140
88

145
83

86
148

81
151
4W42

113

35
147

42
143

141

112

C729
86

824
81

SPS

SPS
SPS

SPS§
SPS

SPS§
SPS

SPS
SPS

SPS
SPS

SPS
SPS

G)
SPS

ST
SPS

SPS
SPS
SPS

SPS§

SPS
SPS

SPS
SPS

SPS

Single

SPS§

SPS
ST

SPS
SPS§

0

0

0
0

Douglas McCay
Keanu Mendoza

Tom Markovich
Macky Pascua

Vince Cardinale
Crhistian Morales

Shane Redding
Oswaldo M

Tracy Brooks

Robert Gould
Jeremiah Cutulic Ben
Angelo Delos Reyes

Andrew Reyeston
Domingo Ben

Adrian Delos Reyes
Felipe ?
Steve DelBuono

Robert Gutierrez

Jonathan Sanchez
Andrew Hopkins

Ken Kalis
Cody Suraci

Oscar Bery

Douglas McCay
Oswaldo M

Vince Cardinale
Andrew Reyeston

Tom Markovich
Adrian Delos Reyes

072

Rodeo CA 20 F150 Ford
San Francisco CA 17 Focus ST Ford 523
Napa CA 15 Cayman Porsche 092
Pacifica CA 17 Toyota 631
San Francisco CA .153
San Francisco CA ]1 BMW 263
Hayward CA 17 370Z Nissan 228
453
Richmond CA 12 VW Passat VW 2.5 .020
Fairfield CA 321
Rohnert Park CA 03 Infiniti G35 .559
695
San Francisco CA .303
Daly City CA 04 Subaru STi 220
Daly City CA 94 Corolla Toyotal200 . 432
San Francisco CA 710
Daly City CA 15 Scion FRS 726
Burlingame CA 19 Accord Honda 736
Vallejo CA 12 Juke Nissan .142
Rohnert Park CA 17 Infiniti .705
San Pablo CA 09 Nissan 499
San Ramon CA 163
Vacaville CA 64 Valiant Ply 225 119
Kelseyville CA .184
San Francisco CA 1.033

Rodeo CA 20F150 Ford .1 12
Richmond CA 12 VW Passat VW 2.5 260
San Francisco CA 094
Daly City CA 94 Corolla Toyota1200 421
Napa CA 15 Cayman Porsche .088
Daly City CA 15 Scion FRS 376

13.69 13.829 85.28
14.50 14.668 79.92

13.20 13.489 94.02
16.10 16.090 88.64

15.97 16.081 85.06
1490 14.876 92.86

13.00 13.223 103.36
13.40 13.464 103.86

16.20 16.675 84.16
17.90 17.743 76.90

14.00 14.301
13.80 13.710

96.46
100.22

14.80 14.801 97.79
12.80 16.257 57.04

17.80 17.880 75.36
18.95 16.650 86.09

15.00 15.398 90.77
16.63 16:172 86.96

15.49 15.619 73.15
12.45 12.761 106.67
13.30 13.444 103.95
14.50 14.435 96.82

17.46 17.553 66.00
12,10 12,778 112.71

14.00 14.057 101.67

13.63 13.786 90.23
16.20 16.426 84.02

16.01 16.415 74.40
17.80 18.057 74.56

13.20 13.401 100.56
15.20 15.258 91.55




42 SPS o Ken Kalis
140 SPS o Robert Gould
141 SPS o Oscar Bery
145 @) o Jeremiah Cutulic Ben
4W42 SPS o Steve DelBuono
78 SPS o  Shane Redding
35 SPS 0 Jonathan Sanchez
Single
sz ROUND 3 3
18 SPS o Douglas McCay
42 SPS o Ken Kalis
824 SPS o  Tom Markovich
141 SPS o  Oscar Bery
4W42 SPS o Steve DelBuono
35 SPS o Jonathan Sanchez
C729 SPS o Vince Cardinale
Single

18 SPS
824 SPS

C729 SPS
4W42 SPS

18  SPS
C729 SPS

0
0

0
0

itiit FINALS
0
0

Douglas McCay
Tom Markovich

Vince Cardinale
Steve DelBuono

Douglas McCay
Vince Cardinale

Vacaville CA
Rohnert Park CA

San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA

" Vallejo CA

Hayward CA

San Pablo CA

Rodeo CA
Vacaville CA

Napa CA
San Francisco CA

Vallejo CA
San Pablo CA

San Francisco CA

Rodeo CA
Napa CA

San Francisco CA

Vallejo CA

Rodeo CA

San Francisco CA

ssusrnunE
sEussNEBEEAY

20F150

64 Valiant
03 Infiniti G35

12 Juke
17 3702

09 Nissan

20 F150
64 Valiant

15 Cayman

12 Juke
09 Nissan

15 Cayman

20 F150

Ply 225

Nissan
Nissan

Porsche

Nissan

Ford

Porsche

.093
203

195
365

050
.201

.044

.056
041

050
225

053

.119
314

038
foul -,007

17.45 17.501 66.40
14.10 14.314 95.98

14.00 13.957 101.91
14.80 14.587 98.42

15.39 15.878 78.38
13.00 13.568 101.41

13.30. 14.105 103.52

1 7.42 1 7.469 74.40

13.20 13.322 107.11
14.00 14.226 93.76

15.39 15.612 72.82
13.30 18.950 61.34

16.01 16.100 85.16

13.64 13.730 86.78
13.20 13.254 107.53

16.07 15.966 86.06

15.39 15.306 89.83

13.62 13.662 101.15
15.95 15.968 80.60



WEDNESDAY NIGHT AUGUST 26 2020
STREET Elzmmanon.Results

26/AUG/2020
$i3% Compulink StarTrak

MOTOR REACTION D/~ ET.

# Class Qfy DRIVER

W

153 ST
107 ST

34 ST
103 ST

106 ST
37 ST

130 ST
25 ST

117 ST
142 ST

27 ST
168 ST

44 ST
119 ST

97 ST
4 ST

D762 ST
80 ST

29 ST
22 ST

B705 ST
26 ST

B705 ST
58 ST

44 ST
34 ST

130 ST
106 ST

27 ST
117 ST

0

PN ROUND 2 fiissiice:

0
0

INNERS of each pair-appear First

Doug Saunders
Clayton Davis
Charles Roberts

Anthony Trecroci
Tim Barron

Julius Pham
Ron Lommori

Anthony Morris Sr.

Tedi Mansour

Rich Mendoza
Aaron Trujillo

Steve Ball
Augusto Lopez

Russ Swanson
Jacob Peterson

Aaron Dempsey
John Lemos

Kevin D’Adamo
Jay Russell

Mark Henesian
Christ Schleth

Bill Taggart
Greg Collins

Bill Taggart
Doug Saunders

Russ Swanson
Anthony Trecroci

Anthony Morris Sr.

Julius Pham

Steve Ball
Rich Mendoza

San Bruno CA

San Francisco CA
Oakland CA

Pacifica CA-
Rohnert Park CA

Martinez CA
Danville CA

QOakland CA
San Jose CA

Danville CA
Richmond CA

Napa CA
San Rafael CA

Millbrae CA
Petaluma CA

Vacaville CA
Novato CA

Napa CA
Vallejo CA

Livermore CA
Petaluma CA

Pacheco CA
Martinez

Pacheco CA
San Bruno CA

Millbrae CA
Pacifica CA

Qakland CA
Martinez CA

Napa CA
Danville CA

17 Mercedes
66 Must

' 63 Nova Wagon

05 Chev PU

11 Lexu§ ISF
05 Thunderbird

96 Impala SS
19 Mercedes

18 BMW

01 Mustang
18 Camaro

12 Mustang
18 Camaro

07 Tundra
12 Genesls

03 Corvette
15 Challehger RT

69 Road runner
70 Javelin

01 Taurus
16 Audi 56

01 Taurus
12 Mustang
63 Nova Wagon

96 Impala SS
11 Lexus ISF

01 Mustang
18 BMW

154
393

331

Ford 331 foul -.035
foul -.044

foul -.295

Chev 355
Chev

720
Ford 060
137
617

Chev 350

354
455

055
Chev 611
.007
214

Ford 5.0

.157
foul ~.115

Toyota

166

Hemi 067
222

foul -.086

Ply 440

-.006
-068

foul
foul

foul -.016
foul -.018

Ford 5.0

Chev 355
Chev 350 .070
.280

.025
034

1450 14.678 92.52
13.00 12.899 105.60

11.80 12.910 119.08
12.20 12.320 110.56

12.48 12.426 108.23
17.22 17.144 80.55

11.90 12.341 114.34
14.95 14.932 84.26

15.14 15.230 80.42
13.10 13.190 102.09

11.50 11.830
12.00 11.216

120.92
123.26

13.93 14.325 69.03
12.70 13.875 113.24

110.70
124.05

12,83 12.845
11,50 11.299

14.73 15.376 92.47
13.77 13.846 101.43

13.10 13.157 99.93
13.35 14.569 102.54

111.30
105.03

12.33 12.503
12.80 12.787

17.64 17.894 76.91
11.80 12.040 116.38

17.75 17.899 68. 97

14.40 15.141 92.49

12.80 12.860
12.35 12.413

110.98
108.07

15.14 15.241
11.90 12.304

79.80
114.57

13.93 14.030 81.57
11.50 11.672 121.62




97 ST o Aaron Dempsey | Vacaville CA 07 Tundra Toyota 1006 14.99 14909 92.59

D762 ST o Kevin D’Adamo Napa CA 03 Corvette foul -013 13.09 13.088 107.39
29 ST o - Mark Henesian Livermore CA 69 Road runner Ply 440 474 12.33 12,663 111.39
Single
sssssiiiiii ROUND 3 iiiiisissssccsissinsiniint HH : BHHHEHH

B705 ST o - Bill Taggart Pacheco CA 01 Taurus 031 17.73 17.739 77 41
44 ST 0 Russ Swanson Millbrae CA 12 Mustang - Ford 5.0 040 12,82 12.776 103.62
27 ST o Steve Ball Napa CA . 01 Mustang 064 13.90 14.009 83.76
130 ST o  Anthony Morris Sr. Oakland CA 96 Impala $S Chev 350 .195 15.14 15.151 87.77
97 ST o  Aaron Dempséy Vacaville CA 07 Tundra Toyota 075 14.90 14.852 92.81

29 ST 0  Mark Henesian Livermore CA 69 Road runner Ply 440 foul -.231 12.49 12.439 111.43

i ROUND 4 fiiicisssississss s ; s

27 ST o Steve Ball Napa CA 0 Mustang .073 13.88 13,902 83.10
B705 ST o Bifl Taggart Pacheco CA 01 Taurus 076 17.71 17.757 77.33
97 ST o Aaron Dempsey Vacaville CA 07 Tundra Toyota .188 14.90 14.811 93.00
Single .
N FINALS i i i P R T
27 ST o Steve Ball Napa CA \ 01 Mustang 067 13.85 13.876 93.46

97 ST o  Aaron Dempsey Vacaville CA 07 Tundra Toyota .181 14.85 14.820 93.01






